
Low Gross Yong Gray 75 Oakbrook

Flight 1 Low Net Mary Ryan** 74 Riverbend

2nd Low Net Kim Anderson** 74 Capitol City

Low Gross Kristie Cho 83 Oakbrook

Flight 2 Low Net Anny Yi** 73 Oakbrook

2nd Low Net Trina Arnott** 73 Capitol City

Low Gross Young Hill 87 Oakbrook

Flight 3 Low Net Sun Browne** 71 Whispering Firs

2nd Low Net Sonia Riggins** 71 Capitol City

Low Gross Thu Barton 88 Meadow Park

Flight 4 Low Net Yong Holmes** 71 Meadow Park

2nd Low Net Kyung Vincent** 71 Oakbrook

Low Gross Haechung Peppe 89 Whispering Firs

Flight 5 Low Net Penny Warren 69 Alderbrook

2nd Low Net Diane Chrisler 72 Capitol City

Low Gross Doris Lundsten 98 Whispering Firs

Flight 6 Low Net Debi Pitzl 72 High Cedars

2nd Low Net Janet Manning** 75 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Sharon Ringenbach** 99 Brookdale

Flight 7 Low Net Pat Bell** 69 High Cedars

2nd Low Net Patti Francescon** 69 Hawks Prairie

Low Gross Charleen Casey 102 Meadow Park

Flight 8 Low Net Toppy Kyllo 67 Brookdale

2nd Low Net Marge Johnson 70 Meadow Park

** Tie breaker

Flight Winners for TWGA at Meadow Park, May 4, 2015



Club  Winner Flight/Award Pay Out Club Total

Alderbrook Penny Warren Flight 5, Low Net $17.00 $17.00

Brookdale Sharon Ringenbach Flight 7, Low Gross $17.00
Toppy Kyllo Flight 8, Low Net $17.00 $34.00

Capitol City Kim Anderson Flight 1, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Trina Arnott Flight 2, 2nd Low Net $12.00

Sonia Riggins Flight 3, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Diane Chrisler Flight 5, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $48.00

Hawks Prairie Janet Manning Flight 6, 2nd Low Net $12.00
Patti Francescon Flight 7, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $24.00

High Cedars Debi Pitzl Flight 6, Low Net $17.00
Pat Bell Flight 7, Low Net $17.00 $34.00

Meadow Park Thu Barton Flight 4, Low Gross $17.00

Yong Holmes Flight 4, Low Net $17.00

Charleen Casey Flight 8, Low Gross $17.00
Marge Johnson Flight 8, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $63.00

Oakbrook Yong Gray Flight 1, Low Gross $17.00

Kristie Cho Flight 2, Low Gross $17.00

Anny Yi Flight 2, Low Net $17.00

Young Hill Flight 3, Low Gross $17.00

Kyung Vincent Flight 4, 2nd Low Net $12.00 $80.00

Riverbend Mary Ryan Flight 1, Low Net $17.00 $17.00

Whispering Firs Sun Browne Flight 3, Low Net $17.00

Haechung Peppe Flight 5, Low Gross $17.00

Doris Lundsten Flight 6, Low Gross $17.00 $51.00

Total Payout $368.00

Pay Outs by  Club




